FE6700
Storm Shutter Multi-Point Latching System
Storm-Resistant Design
Helps Save Lives
Applications
FE6700 Storm Shutter Multi-Point Latching System
2
Index

(e.g., KY6)
9
How to Order
FE6700 Storm Shutter Multi-Point Latching System
Stock Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Shutter Height
100 FE6780 FSH 626 RH H0400
Stock Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Shutter Height
50 FE6780 NSH 625 LH H0500
Ordering Examples
Function Trim Finish Hand Misc.
FE6755
Standard Vineyard
605 RH M04
FE6710 ASH FSH 606 LH
FE6780 CSH MSH 611
DSH TSH 612
ESH ZSH 613
LSH 618
NSH 619
RSH 625
PSH 626
626C
629
630
630C
722
Finish
Description Specify
Polished Brass, Clear Coated    605
Satin Brass, Clear Coated    606
Polished Bronze, Clear
Coated
   611
Satin Bronze, Clear Coated    612
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
   6131
Polished Nickel    618
Satin Nickel    619
Polished Chrome    625
Satin Chrome    626
Satin Chrome
with MicroShield®
   626C
Bright Stainless Steel    6293
Satin Stainless Steel    6303
Satin Stainless Steel
with MicroShield®
   630C
Black Oxidized Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
   7222
1 New, March 2007
2 Formerly 613 prior to March 2007
3 Escutcheon finished to match 629, 630 finish
Handing
Note: Arrow indicates secure side of shutter
LH
Left Hand
RH
Right Hand
Frame
Glass
Frame
Glass
Architectural Specifications
FE6700 Storm Shutter Multi-Point Latching System
10
FE6700 Series
Storm Shutter Multi-Point Latching System
Three-Point Locking System Devices:  Three-Point, auto deadbolt locking devices